BluEX-C
CastleLoc Cervical Expandable Cage System
Anterior Cervical Interbody Fusion Cage System
Information
Indication
Intended for anterior cervical interbody fusion in skeletally
mature patients with cervical disc degeneration and/or
instability from C2 to T1.

(L
)
Order Information
Cat. No. Height Color Length Width Lordosis
1214-0407S 4~6mm Blue 14mm 12mm 7°
1214-0607S 6~8mm Purple 14mm 12mm 7°
1214-0807S 8~10mm Gold 14mm 12mm 7°
1214-1007S* 10~12mm Green 14mm 12mm 7°
1214-1307S* 13~15mm Green 14mm 12mm 7°
1417-0407S 4~6mm Blue 17mm 14mm 7°
1417-0607S 6~8mm Purple 17mm 14mm 7°
1417-0807S 8~10mm Gold 17mm 14mm 7°
1417-1007S* 10~12mm Green 17mm 14mm 7°
1417-1307S* 13~15mm Green 17mm 14mm 7°
1214-0400S* 4~6mm Blue 14mm 12mm 0°
1214-0600S* 6~8mm Purple 14mm 12mm 0°
1214-0800S* 8~10mm Gold 14mm 12mm 0°
1214-1000S* 10~12mm Green 14mm 12mm 0°
1214-1300S* 13~15mm Green 14mm 12mm 0°
1417-0400S* 4~6mm Blue 17mm 14mm 0°
1417-0600S* 6~8mm Purple 17mm 14mm 0°
1417-0800S* 8~10mm Gold 17mm 14mm 0°
1417-1000S* 10~12mm Green 17mm 14mm 0°